JW
JW 지 우 락 디 바 이 스
Lock Device for Fittings & Valves
Features
JW
2
Patent
Patent # : 10-1916699

~1”
LK-CV-M
Safety Lock How to Order
Availability of other materials
To order, replace N with S.
Availability of other colors
To order,
replace R with B or G.
Example : JW-MKPS25P-N-R
25mm
30mm
15mm
3
4
m
m
<Front> <Back>
Sharkle
Body
MK1-00001
MK1-00001
MK1Numbering: 00001
MK1 : Master Key Group Number
00001 : Serial Number
Mater Key Safety Lock
Color Option
S
N
Shackle Material
Steel
Nylon
R
B
G
Body Color
Red
Blue
Green
JW-MKPS25P S R
Instruction
JW
6
Ordering Number Description
-RB-4RF-4RF-MCDL- 1S S
Fitting/Valve
Material
Additional
Option
Product
Type
Device
Color
Connection
Size
Connection
Type
Special
Code
S Straight Assembly
BU Bulkhead Type
U Union
E Union Elbow
T Union Tee
C Union Cross
CM Male Connector
ME Male Elbow
TC Tube Cap
V Standard Valves
HV Hex Ball Valve
: :
SS For Steel Products
PF For PFA Products
: :